Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-159
GREASE FITTINGS ASSORTMENTS # ASST
Grease Fittings per DIN 71412 - H 1 = Straight - H 2 = 45º - H 3= 90º
DIA. x PITCH
Assortment Size #
# GF-345 #GF- 265

BSP 1/4 x 19 17 7.5 18.5
BSP 3/8 x 19 17 7.5 18.5
How to Order
Item #: M 1
Size: 8 x 1
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts